
                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                       Georgia Tech Season Results ( May 26, 2016)

          Overall record: 17-9  ACC: 8-4  Region: 3-2  Home: 11-1  Away: 4-7  Neutral: 2-1
                          vs National ranked: 0-8  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

   Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   ACC    Nation Region 
   Sep 11-13, 2015.....    Southern Intercollegiate Champ  (Athens, Ga.)
   Sep 25-27, 2015.....    Georgia Tech Fall Invitational  (Atlanta, Ga.)
   Oct 3-12, 2015......    ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
   Oct 15-19, 2015.....    USTA/ITA Southeast Regional...  (Gainesville, Fla.)
   Nov 5-8, 2015.......    USTA Clay Court Invitational..  (Lake Buena Vista, Fla.)
   Nov 12-15, 2015.....    USTA/ITA National Intercollegi  (Flushing, N.Y.)
   Nov 13-15, 2015.....    Bulldog Scramble..............  (Athens, Ga.)
   Jan 13, 2016........    EAST TENNESSEE STATE.......... W    4-3     1-0      0-0     #43         
   Jan 13, 2016........    PRESBYTERIAN.................. W    6-1     2-0      0-0     #43         
   Jan 15-18, 2016.....    MLK Invitational..............  (Atlanta, Ga.)
   Jan 23, 2016........ vs #62 New Mexico................ W    4-0     3-0      0-0     #42         
   Jan 24, 2016........ at #12 UCLA......................  L   0-4     3-1      0-0     #42         
   Jan 30, 2016........ at #59 South Carolina............  L   2-5     3-2      0-0     #39         
  %Feb. 6, 2016........ at #11 Georgia...................  L   1-6     3-3      0-0     #44         
   Feb 12, 2016........    #56 AUBURN.................... W    6-1     4-3      0-0     #44         
  %Feb 14, 2016........    GEORGIA STATE................. W    6-1     5-3      0-0     #44         
  %Feb 14, 2016........    MERCER........................ W    7-0     6-3      0-0     #44         
   Feb 27, 2016........ at #56 Tennessee................. W    4-0     7-3      0-0     #57         
  *Mar 4, 2016......... at #7 Wake Forest................  L   2-5     7-4      0-1     #34         
  *Mar 6, 2016......... at #57 Duke...................... W    4-3     8-4      1-1     #34         
  *Mar 11, 2016........ at Louisville.................... W    5-2     9-4      2-1     #42         
  *Mar 13, 2016........ at #27 NC State.................. W    5-2    10-4      3-1     #42         
  *Mar 18, 2016........    CLEMSON....................... W    6-1    11-4      4-1     #32         
 %*Mar. 24, 2016....... at #20 Florida State.............  L   2-5    11-5      4-2     #32         
  *Mar 27, 2016........    #46 NOTRE DAME................ W    5-2    12-5      5-2     #32         
 %*Apr 1, 2016.........    #67 MIAMI..................... W    5-2    13-5      6-2     #31         
  *Apr 3, 2016.........    BOSTON COLLEGE................ W    6-1    14-5      7-2     #31         
  *Apr 8, 2016.........    #3 VIRGINIA...................  L   2-5    14-6      7-3     #31         
  *Apr 10, 2016........    #40 VIRGINIA TECH............. W    6-1    15-6      8-3     #31         
  *Apr 15, 2016........ at #5 North Carolina.............  L   3-4    15-7      8-4     #30         
   Apr 21, 2016........    LOUISVILLE.................... W    4-1    16-7      8-4     #30         
   Apr 22, 2016........ vs #3 North Carolina.............  L   0-4    16-8      8-4     #30         
   May 13, 2016........ vs #46 UC Santa Barbara.......... W    4-1    17-8      8-4     #32         
   May 14, 2016........ at #11 Southern California.......  L   2-4    17-9      8-4     #32         
   May 25, 2016........    NCAA Singles Championship..... 2:30 pm (Tulsa, Okla.)



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                     Georgia Tech Team Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                                                    SINGLES             DOUBLES   
   Date            Opponent                           Score  1   2   3   4   5   6     1   2   3  Natl Rgnl 
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE.......... W    4-3   W   W   L   L   L   W     W   W   L  #43       
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN.................. W    6-1   W   Lr  W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #43       
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico................ W    4-0   W   W   u   W   u   u     W   W   u  #42       
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA......................  L   0-4   u   L   L   u   u   L     u   L   L  #42       
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina............  L   2-5   W   L   L   L   L   L     u   W   W  #39       
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia...................  L   1-6   L   L   L   L   L   L     L   W   W  #44       
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN.................... W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   W     L   W   W  #44       
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE................. W    6-1   W   W   W   L   W   W     u   W   W  #44       
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER........................ W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     u   W   W  #44       
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee................. W    4-0   W   W   u   u   W   u     u   W   W  #57       
  *Mar 4, 2016. at #7 Wake Forest................  L   2-5   W   L   L   L   L   W     L   L   W  #34       
  *Mar 6, 2016. at #57 Duke...................... W    4-3   W   W   L   L   W   L     W   u   W  #34       
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville.................... W    5-2   W   W   L   W   W   W     W   L   L  #42       
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State.................. W    5-2   W   W   L   L   W   W     W   W   L  #42       
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON....................... W    6-1   W   W   W   W   W   W     L   W   L  #32       
 %*Mar. 24..... at #20 Florida State.............  L   2-5   L   L   L   L   L   W     W   W   L  #32       
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME................ W    5-2   W   W   L   L   W   W     W   u   W  #32       
 %*Apr 1, 2016.    #67 MIAMI..................... W    5-2   W   W   L   L   W   W     u   W   W  #31       
  *Apr 3, 2016.    BOSTON COLLEGE................ W    6-1   W   W   L   W   W   W     L   W   W  #31       
  *Apr 8, 2016.    #3 VIRGINIA...................  L   2-5   W   W   L   L   L   L     L   L   u  #31       
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH............. W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   W     u   W   W  #31       
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina.............  L   3-4   W   L   L   W   L   L     L   W   W  #30       
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE.................... W    4-1   W   L   u   W   W   u     W   u   W  #30       
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina.............  L   0-4   u   u   L   L   L   u     L   W   L  #30       
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara.......... W    4-1   W   u   u   W   W   W     L   W   L  #32       
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.......  L   2-4   W   L   L   L   L   u     L   W   W  #32       



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                      Georgia Tech Season Statistics ( May 26, 2016)

          Overall record: 17-9  ACC: 8-4  Region: 3-2  Home: 11-1  Away: 4-7  Neutral: 2-1
                          vs National ranked: 0-8  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

                                                                                          vs Ranked                    
SINGLES              Overall  Dual    Tour     ACC     1     2     3     4     5     6   Nat'l Reg'l Strk Last10 Career
Carlos Benito.......  15-15   12-11    3-4     7-4    1-0  11-11  ---   ---   ---   ---   2-7   0-0   L 4  3-5   61-54 

Christopher Eubanks.  34-7    21-2    13-5    11-1   21-2   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  13-6   0-0   L 1  8-1   59-28 

Cole Fiegel.........  15-19    7-13    8-6     4-7    ---   1-0   1-6   3-4   2-1   0-2   2-6   0-0   L 3  2-6   59-48 

Casey Kay...........   7-9     1-1     6-8     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   0-1   1-0   0-0   0-0   L 2  4-6   14-20 

Michael Kay.........  15-12    8-7     7-5     3-3    ---   ---   2-3   1-1   3-1   2-2   1-1   0-0   W 1  4-3   38-33 

Andrew Li...........  17-18    9-10    8-8     3-8    ---   1-0   3-5   1-3   2-1   2-1   0-0   0-0   L 1  3-7   17-18 

Elijah Melendez.....  12-8     1-0    11-8     1-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   1-0   0-0   0-0   W 2  5-5   25-18 

Nathan Rakitt.......  20-15   14-6     6-9     8-2    ---   ---   ---   2-2   4-4   8-0   0-0   0-0   L 1  6-4   72-70 

Daniel Yun..........  15-17    9-7     6-10    6-4    ---   ---   0-2   4-3   4-1   1-1   1-2   0-0   L 1  4-6   23-28 

Totals.............. 150-120  82-57   68-63   43-29  22-2  13-11  6-16 11-13 15-9  15-6  19-22  0-0            

Percentage..........  .556    .590    .519    .597   .917  .542  .273  .458  .625  .714  .463  .000 

                                                                                          vs Ranked               
DOUBLES TEAMS                          Overall  Dual    Tour     ACC     1     2     3   Nat'l Reg'l Streak Last10
Cole Fiegel/Nathan Rakitt.............   0-2     0-0     0-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    0-2 

Casey Kay/Andrew Li...................   1-1     0-0     1-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    1-1 

Christopher Eubanks/Michael Kay.......   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Elijah Melendez/Daniel Yun............   9-3     2-0     7-3     0-0    ---   ---   2-0   0-0   0-0    W 1    7-3 

Casey Kay/Michael Kay.................  16-14    8-10    8-4     4-5    6-9   2-1   ---   5-9   0-0    L 3    4-6 

Andrew Li/Xander Veys.................   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Christopher Eubanks/Nathan Rakitt.....   3-3     1-0     2-3     0-0    ---   1-0   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    3-3 

Carlos Benito/Cole Fiegel.............   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Andrew Li/Daniel Yun..................   1-2     0-0     1-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    1-2 

Cole Fiegel/Elijah Melendez...........   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Carlos Benito/Andrew Li...............   1-4     0-1     1-3     0-0    ---   ---   0-1   0-1   0-0    L 1    1-4 

Carlos Benito/Elijah Melendez.........   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Carlos Benito/Daniel Yun..............   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    0-1 

Elijah Melendez/John Milstead.........   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Carlos Benito/Christopher Eubanks.....  16-4    16-3     0-1     7-3    3-1  13-2   ---   3-2   0-0    W 5    8-2 

Andrew Li/Nathan Rakitt...............  14-7    13-7     1-0     5-4    ---   1-0  12-7   1-0   0-0    W 1    5-5 

Cole Fiegel/Casey Kay.................   1-1     0-0     1-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    1-1 

Cole Fiegel/Daniel Yun................   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Christopher Eubanks/Cole Fiegel.......   2-1     2-1     0-0     1-0    ---   2-1   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    2-1 

Nathan Rakitt/Daniel Yun..............   2-0     2-0     0-0     2-0    ---   ---   2-0   0-0   0-0    W 2    2-0 

Totals................................  69-47   44-22   25-25   19-12   9-10 19-4  16-8   9-12  0-0 

Percentage............................  .595    .667    .500    .613   .474  .826  .667  .429  .000

  Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   ACC    Nation Region 
  Sep 11-13, 2015.....    Southern Intercollegiate Champ  (Athens, Ga.)
  Sep 25-27, 2015.....    Georgia Tech Fall Invitational  (Atlanta, Ga.)
  Oct 3-12, 2015......    ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
  Oct 15-19, 2015.....    USTA/ITA Southeast Regional...  (Gainesville, Fla.)
  Nov 5-8, 2015.......    USTA Clay Court Invitational..  (Lake Buena Vista, Fla.)
  Nov 12-15, 2015.....    USTA/ITA National Intercollegi  (Flushing, N.Y.)
  Nov 13-15, 2015.....    Bulldog Scramble..............  (Athens, Ga.)
  Jan 13, 2016........    EAST TENNESSEE STATE.......... W    4-3     1-0      0-0     #43         
  Jan 13, 2016........    PRESBYTERIAN.................. W    6-1     2-0      0-0     #43         
  Jan 15-18, 2016.....    MLK Invitational..............  (Atlanta, Ga.)
  Jan 23, 2016........ vs #62 New Mexico................ W    4-0     3-0      0-0     #42         
  Jan 24, 2016........ at #12 UCLA......................  L   0-4     3-1      0-0     #42         
  Jan 30, 2016........ at #59 South Carolina............  L   2-5     3-2      0-0     #39         
 %Feb. 6, 2016........ at #11 Georgia...................  L   1-6     3-3      0-0     #44         
  Feb 12, 2016........    #56 AUBURN.................... W    6-1     4-3      0-0     #44         
 %Feb 14, 2016........    GEORGIA STATE................. W    6-1     5-3      0-0     #44         
 %Feb 14, 2016........    MERCER........................ W    7-0     6-3      0-0     #44         
  Feb 27, 2016........ at #56 Tennessee................. W    4-0     7-3      0-0     #57         
 *Mar 4, 2016......... at #7 Wake Forest................  L   2-5     7-4      0-1     #34         
 *Mar 6, 2016......... at #57 Duke...................... W    4-3     8-4      1-1     #34         
 *Mar 11, 2016........ at Louisville.................... W    5-2     9-4      2-1     #42         
 *Mar 13, 2016........ at #27 NC State.................. W    5-2    10-4      3-1     #42         
 *Mar 18, 2016........    CLEMSON....................... W    6-1    11-4      4-1     #32         
%*Mar. 24, 2016....... at #20 Florida State.............  L   2-5    11-5      4-2     #32         
 *Mar 27, 2016........    #46 NOTRE DAME................ W    5-2    12-5      5-2     #32         
%*Apr 1, 2016.........    #67 MIAMI..................... W    5-2    13-5      6-2     #31         
 *Apr 3, 2016.........    BOSTON COLLEGE................ W    6-1    14-5      7-2     #31         
 *Apr 8, 2016.........    #3 VIRGINIA...................  L   2-5    14-6      7-3     #31         



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                      Georgia Tech Season Statistics ( May 26, 2016)

                                                                        vs Ranked 
DOUBLES              Overall  Dual    Tour     ACC     1     2     3   Nat'l Reg'l
Carlos Benito.......  18-10   16-4     2-6     7-3    3-1  13-2   0-1   3-3   0-0 

Christopher Eubanks.  21-9    19-4     2-5     8-3    3-1  16-3   ---   3-2   0-0 

Cole Fiegel.........   4-6     2-1     2-5     1-0    ---   2-1   ---   0-0   0-0 

Casey Kay...........  18-16    8-10   10-6     4-5    6-9   2-1   ---   5-9   0-0 

Michael Kay.........  16-15    8-10    8-5     4-5    6-9   2-1   ---   5-9   0-0 

Andrew Li...........  17-15   13-8     4-7     5-4    ---   1-0  12-8   1-1   0-0 

Elijah Melendez.....  11-4     2-0     9-4     0-0    ---   ---   2-0   0-0   0-0 

John Milstead.......   1-0     0-0     1-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0 

Nathan Rakitt.......  19-12   16-7     3-5     7-4    ---   2-0  14-7   1-0   0-0 

Xander Veys.........   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0 

Daniel Yun..........  13-6     4-0     9-6     2-0    ---   ---   4-0   0-0   0-0 

Totals................................  69-47   44-22   25-25   19-12   9-10 19-4  16-8   9-12  0-0 

Percentage............................  .595    .667    .500    .613   .474  .826  .667  .429  .000



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                 Carlos Benito

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct 3-12     vs UNLV..................... 128  Jakob Amilon                 Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Tulsa.................... 1-C  Carlos Bautista              Lost 0-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Grant Solomon                Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Christopher Morrow           Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 2    Diego Nunez                  Won  2-6, 6-2, 6-0                  -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 2    Alexander Lykou              Lost 6-3, 4-5, retired              -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Ricardo Jorge                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      Alex Ghilea (92/-)           Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Austin Smith (28/-)          Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 2    Bart Van Leijsen             Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 2    Gage Brymer                  Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 2    Alex Fennell (116/-)         Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 2    Austin Smith (28/-)          Lost 5-7, 4-6                       -/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 2    Maxime Hinnisdaels           Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6                  -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 2    Zackery Kennedy              Won  7-5, 6-2                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 1    Nicolas Guillon              Won  6-0, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 2    Jack Schipanski              Won  7-5, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 2    Romain Bogaerts (113/-)      Lost 3-6, 5-7                       -/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 2    Catalin Mateas               Won  4-6, 6-2, 6-4                  -/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 2    C. Morin-Kougoucheff         Won  6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3            -/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 2    Nick Horton (58/-)           Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 2    Luke Johnson                 Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 2    Marco Nunez (60/-)           Lost 4-6, 6-4, 6-7 (6-8)            -/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 2    Eddy Covalschi               Won  7-5, 4-6, 6-4                  -/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 2    Max Andrews                  Won  6-4, 3-6, 6-3                  -/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 2    Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (6/-)   Won  6-4, 1-6, 6-3                  -/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 2    Andreas Bjerrehus (67/-)     Lost 5-7, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (6-10)     -/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 2    Ronnie Schneider (28/-)      Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6                110/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 2    C. Morin-Kougoucheff         Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 2    Ronnie Schneider (30/-)      -    4-6, 5-4, unfinished         112/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 2    N. Moreno de Alboran         -    0-6, 6-3, 5-4, unfinished    113/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 2    Nick Crystal (41/-)          Lost 4-6, 4-6                     113/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct 3-12  vs George Washington. t-64 Julius Tverijonas/Danil Zelenkov           Lost 3-6, 4-6/Cole Fiegel       46/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Sebastian Beltrame/Kenny Tao               Lost 4-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nicolas Montoya/Brendon Kempin             Won  7-6/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Georgia...........      Emil Reinberg/Walker Duncan                Lost 4-6/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Grayson Broadus/Eddy Covalschi             Lost 1-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 3    Sebastian Yllera/Robert Herrera            Lost 4-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 2    Brandon Mills/Danny Bruce                  Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Filip Kraljevic/Zvonimir Babic             Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Christopher Eubanks   -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Florin Bragusi/John Milstead               Won  6-3/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Ben Wagland/Austin Smith (10/-)            Lost 2-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 2    Harrison O'Keefe/Sam Swank                 Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 2    Paul Oosterbaan/Jan Zielinski              Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 2    Conner Huertas/Brandon Laubser             Won  7-6 (7-1)/Christopher Eubanks   -/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 2    Zackery Kennedy/Jack MacFarlane            Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 2    Jack Heslin/Preston Touliatos              Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 2    Jon Ho/Christian Seraphim                  Lost 3-6/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 1    Nicolas Alvarez/Vincent Lin                Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 1    Alex Gornet/Jeffrey Brown                  Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 1    Michael Ogden/Ivan Saveljic                Won  6-2/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 1    Alex Favrot/Luke Johnson (77/-)            Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Christopher Eubanks   -/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 2    Aziz Dougaz/Michael Rinaldi (59/-)         Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 2    Grayson Broadus/Josh Hagar                 -    5-3, unfinished/Christopher Eubanks   -/
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 2    Piotr Lomacki/Nile Clark                   Won  6-1/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Thai-Son Kwiatkowski/Mac Styslinger (9/-)  Lost 3-6/Christopher Eubanks    64/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 2    Amerigo Contini/Edoardo Tessaro            Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks    64/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 2    Brayden Schnur/Jack Murray (29/-)          Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 2    Jeffrey Brown/C. Morin-Kougoucheff         -    5-4, unfinished/Christopher Eubanks   -/
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 2    Brayden Schnur/Jack Murray (32/-)          Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 2    N. Moreno de Alboran/Anders Holm           Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks    37/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 2    Thibault Forget/Max de Vroome              Won  7-6 (7-5)/Christopher Eubanks  37/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                              Christopher Eubanks

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Arkansas................. I-64 Santiago Munoz               Won  6-4, 7-6 (7-4)                 -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Armstrong State.......... I-32 Otakar Lucak                 Won  7-6, 4-6, 6-2                  -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Georgia Gwinnett......... I-16 Jordan Cox                   Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Virginia Tech............ I-QF Joao Monteiro                Won  7-6, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Georgia.................. I-SF Wayne Montgomery             Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-7 (5-7)           -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Vanderbilt............... t-64 Daniel Valent (49/-)         Won  4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-4           24/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs California............... t-32 Florian Lakat (36/-)         Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6                 24/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida State............ t-64 Terrell Whitehurst           Won  6-4, 6-3                      24/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Central Florida.......... t-32 Reece Acree                  Won  6-3, 3-6, 6-1                  -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Miami.................... t-16 Christian Langmo             Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida.................. t-QF Diego Hidalgo (33/-)         Lost 4-6, 6-2, 4-6                 24/-  
   Nov 12-15    vs Duke..................... t-32 Nicolas Alvarez (7/-)        Won  6-4, 6-2                      24/-  
   Nov 12-15    vs Ohio State............... t-16 Herkko Pollanen (93/-)       Won  7-5, 6-2                      24/-  
   Nov 12-15    vs Stanford................. t-QF Tom Fawcett (20/-)           Won  6-3, 7-5                      24/-  
   Nov 12-15    vs California............... t-SF Andre Goransson (22/-)       Lost 5-7, 6-1, 5-7                 24/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 1    David Biosca                 Won  7-6 (10-8), 6-4                6/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 1    Danny Bruce                  Won  6-0, 6-3                       6/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Stefan Lindmark              Won  6-4, 6-1                       6/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      Axel Alvarez Llamas (60/-)   Won  6-4, 7-5                       6/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 1    Hayden Sabatka               Won  6-3, 6-4                       6/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 1    Martin Redlicki (48/-)       -    7-6 (8-6), 4-2, unfinished     6/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 1    Gabriel Friedrich            Won  6-3, 6-4                       6/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 1    Wayne Montgomery (20/-)      Lost 6-3, 5-7, 3-6                  6/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 1    Marko Krickovic (84/-)       Won  5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)           9/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 1    Jannis Koeke                 Won  6-4, 6-2                       9/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 1    Luis Valero (125/-)          Won  6-3, 4-6, 6-0                 12/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 1    Jon Ho                       Won  7-5, 6-4                      12/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 1    Nicolas Alvarez (15/-)       Won  4-6, 6-3, 6-4                 12/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 1    Alex Gornet                  Won  7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-4           15/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 1    Simon Norenius (73/-)        Won  4-6, 6-3, 6-4                 15/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 1    Alex Favrot                  Won  6-1, 6-2                      15/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 1    Benjamin Lock (12/-)         Lost 2-6, 2-6                      11/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 1    Quentin Monaghan (33/-)      Won  6-1, 6-2                      11/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 1    Piotr Lomacki (38/-)         Won  3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)           11/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 1    Aidan McNulty                Won  6-2, 6-1                      11/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 1    Ryan Shane (7/-)             Won  7-5, 2-6, 6-2                 11/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 1    Joao Monteiro                Won  6-4, 2-6, 6-3                 12/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 1    Brayden Schnur (29/-)        Won  6-2, 4-6, 6-4                  7/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 1    Alex Gornet                  Won  7-6, 6-2                       -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 1    Brayden Schnur (31/-)        -    6-3, 3-6, 4-2, unfinished      7/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 1    Nathan Eshmade               Won  6-2, 6-3                       7/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 1    Max de Vroome (23/-)         Won  6-3, 7-6 (7-2)                 7/-  
   May 25, 2016 vs Texas A&M................ t-64 Shane Vinsant (52/-)         Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6                  7/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                              Christopher Eubanks

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Barry University.. I-32 Nicolas Dreer/Dominik Haider               Lost 3-8/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Oct 3-12  vs North Carolina.... t-64 Jack Murray/Ronnie Schnieder               Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10)/Nathan Rakitt   -/-
   Oct 15-19 vs Stetson........... t-32 Loic Blanco/Laurynas Antropikas            Won  8-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Georgia........... t-16 Nick Wood/Walker Duncan                    Won  8-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 2    Rogerio Ribeiro/David Biosca               Won  7-5/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 2    Brandon Mills/Danny Bruce                  Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Filip Kraljevic/Zvonimir Babic             Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Carlos Benito     -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Axel Alvarez Llamas/Spencer Papa           Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nathan Rakitt     -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Paul Oosterbaan/Jan Zielinski              Lost 4-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 2    Agustus Ge/Rodolfo Jauregui                Won  6-3/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 2    Gage Brymer/Austin Rapp                    Lost 3-6/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 2    Harrison O'Keefe/Sam Swank                 Won  6-4/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 2    Paul Oosterbaan/Jan Zielinski              Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 2    Conner Huertas/Brandon Laubser             Won  7-6 (7-1)/Carlos Benito     -/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 2    Zackery Kennedy/Jack MacFarlane            Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 2    Jack Heslin/Preston Touliatos              Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 2    Jon Ho/Christian Seraphim                  Lost 3-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 1    Nicolas Alvarez/Vincent Lin                Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 1    Alex Gornet/Jeffrey Brown                  Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 1    Michael Ogden/Ivan Saveljic                Won  6-2/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 1    Alex Favrot/Luke Johnson (77/-)            Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Carlos Benito     -/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 2    Aziz Dougaz/Michael Rinaldi (59/-)         Won  6-4/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 2    Grayson Broadus/Josh Hagar                 -    5-3, unfinished/Carlos Benito   -/-  
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 2    Piotr Lomacki/Nile Clark                   Won  6-1/Carlos Benito           -/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 2    Alexandre Thirouin/Aidan McNulty           Won  6-4/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 2    Thai-Son Kwiatkowski/Mac Styslinger (9/-)  Lost 3-6/Carlos Benito          64/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 2    Amerigo Contini/Edoardo Tessaro            Won  6-4/Carlos Benito          64/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 2    Brayden Schnur/Jack Murray (29/-)          Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 2    Jeffrey Brown/C. Morin-Kougoucheff         -    5-4, unfinished/Carlos Benito   -/-  
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 2    Brayden Schnur/Jack Murray (32/-)          Won  6-4/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 2    N. Moreno de Alboran/Anders Holm           Won  6-4/Carlos Benito          37/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 2    Thibault Forget/Max de Vroome              Won  7-6 (7-5)/Carlos Benito    37/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                  Cole Fiegel

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Barry University......... I-64 Dominik Haider               Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Kennesaw State........... I-32 Simon Pritchard              Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Virginia Tech............ I-16 Amerigo Contini              Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6                  -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Mississippi.............. 256  Zvonimir Babic               Won  6-3, 1-0, retired              -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Texas.................... 128  John Goodwin                 Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Arkansas................. t-64 Jose Salazar                 Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs North Florida............ t-64 Jack Findel-Hawkins (59/-)   Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida.................. t-32 McClain Kessler              Lost 5-7, 5-7                       -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Louisville............... t-32 Jeffrey Brown                Lost 7-6 (7-3), 6-7 (3-7), 6-7 (5-7)   -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Penn State............... t-C  Marc Collado                 Won  4-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-2)           -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Pepperdine............... t-C  Gabriel Sidney               Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 5    Sebastian Yllera             Lost 4-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Fabian Fallert               Won  7-5, 3-6, 6-2                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      Florin Bragusi               Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-6                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Wayne Montgomery (20/-)      Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 6    Ricky Hernandez-Tong         -    6-3, 3-4, unfinished           -/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 6    Joseph Di Giulio             Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 6    Wood Benton                  Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 4    Paul Oosterbaan (40/-)       Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6                  -/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 5    Brandon Laubser              Won  7-5, 6-4                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 5    Jack MacFarlane              Won  3-6, 6-2, 6-4                  -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 4    Anderson Scarpa              Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 4    Srdjan Jakovljevic           -    7-5, 4-5, unfinished           -/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 4    Christian Seraphim           Lost 1-6, 2-6                       -/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 4    TJ Pura                      Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 4    Brandon Lancaster            Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 4    Ivan Saveljic                Lost 2-6, 6-2, 4-6                  -/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 4    Austin Ansari                Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 3    Michael Rinaldi              Lost 6-7 (8-10), 3-6                -/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 3    Josh Hagar                   Lost 1-6, 2-6                       -/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 2    Jeff Melvin                  Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 3    Collin Altamirano (38/-)     Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 3    Amerigo Contini (91/-)       Won  6-4, 1-6, 6-3                  -/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 3    Brett Clark (47/-)           Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6                 -/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 3    Jeffrey Brown                -    6-7, 3-4, unfinished           -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 3    Brett Clark (49/-)           Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 3    Morgan Mays                  -    6-7 (5-7), 4-2, unfinished     -/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 3    Logan Smith (69/-)           Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Arkansas.......... I-32 David Herrerias/Jose Salazar               Lost 7-8/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Oct 3-12  vs George Washington. t-64 Julius Tverijonas/Danil Zelenkov           Lost 3-6, 4-6/Carlos Benito     46/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Kennesaw State.... t-32 Manuel Castellanos/Simon Pritchard         Lost 6-8/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Troy.............. t-16 Pablo Moreno/Giovani Samaha                Lost 6-8/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Vinod Gowda/Ricardo Jorge                  Won  6-1/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Alex Ghilea/Andre Biro                     Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Casey Kay         -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Walker Duncan/Andy Martinez                Won  6-2/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 2    Agustus Ge/Rodolfo Jauregui                Won  6-3/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 2    Gage Brymer/Austin Rapp                    Lost 3-6/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 2    Alexandre Thirouin/Aidan McNulty           Won  6-4/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                   Casey Kay

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Kennesaw State........... II-64Alejandro Valencia           Lost 4-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs The Citadel.............. t-16 Nicholas Bradley             Won  7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 6-4            -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Georgia State............ t-EQ Andrei Andrukhou             Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 0-6            -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Tennessee................ t-NS Preston Tuliatos             Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6                 -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Miami.................... t-64 Kevin Bondar                 Won  6-3, 7-6 (7-4)                 -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Stetson.................. t-32 Coilin MacNamara             Won  6-4, 7-6 (7-4)                 -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs South Florida............ t-16 Everth Dzib                  Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Conor Haughey                Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Christopher Morrow           Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Oklahoma.................      John Milstead                Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Xavier Gonzalez              Won  4-6, 6-3, 6-4                  -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 6    Ben Kelley                   Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Grey Hamilton                Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      John Milstead                Won  7-6 (7-2), 6-3                 -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Ben Wagland                  Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 5    Emil Reinberg                Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Georgia State..... I-32 Zack Kennedy/Jack MacFarlane               Won  8-3/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Kennesaw State.... I-16 David Durham/Drew Wendel                   Lost 7-8/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs South Carolina.... t-Q  Thomas Mayronne/Harrison O'Keefe           Won  8-5/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Auburn............ t-ES Edward Nguyen/Joseph Van Dooren            Won  8-5/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Arkansas.......... t-EF Santiago Munoz/Michael Redlicki            Won  8-6/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Florida State..... t-32 Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (7/-)            Won  8-6/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs North Florida..... t-16 Julian Bradley/Jonathan Deautriell         Won  8-4/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs South Florida..... t-QF Justin Roberts/Roberto Cid (20/-)          Won  8-3/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs North Florida..... t-SF Jack Findel-Hawkins/Yannick Zuern (50/-)   Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)/Michael Kay   -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Georgia...........      Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg             Won  7-6 (11-9)/Michael Kay      -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Eddy Covalschi/Grayson Broadus             Won  6-3/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Brian Yeung/Andy Zhou                      Lost 1-6/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Sebastian Beltrame/Kenny Tao               Lost 2-6/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 1    Ismael Merino/Diego Nunez                  Won  6-2/Michael Kay            36/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 1    Ben Kelley/Joel Roberts                    Won  6-4/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Vinod Gowda/Ricardo Jorge                  Won  6-1/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Alex Ghilea/Andre Biro                     Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Cole Fiegel       -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg (45/-)      Lost 4-6/Michael Kay            36/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 1    Hayden Sabatka/Bart Van Leijsen (8/-)      Won  6-3/Michael Kay            36/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 1    Joseph Di Giulio/Karue Sell                -    4-5, unfinished/Michael Kay  36/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 1    Alex Fennell/Thomas Mayronne               -    6-6, unfinished/Michael Kay  36/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 1    Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (10/-)            Lost 4-6/Michael Kay            36/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 1    Marko Krickovic/Edward Nguyen (60/-)       Lost 3-6/Michael Kay            24/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 1    Sebastian Acuna/Andrei Andrukhou           -    5-3, unfinished/Michael Kay  24/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 1    Arnav Mohanty/Arsav Mohanty                -    4-4, unfinished/Michael Kay  24/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 1    Luis Valero/Jack Schipanski (42/-)         -    4-3, unfinished/Michael Kay  41/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 1    Romain Bogaerts/Dennis Uspensky            Lost 5-7/Michael Kay            41/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 2    Daniel McCall/Jason Lapidus                -    5-4, unfinished/Michael Kay  41/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 2    C. Morin-Kougoucheff/George Hedley         Lost 5-7/Michael Kay            65/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 2    Nick Horton/Shoti Meparidze                Won  7-6 (7-4)/Michael Kay      65/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 2    Austin Ansari/Arturo Pinazo                Won  7-6 (7-5)/Michael Kay      65/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 1    Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (11/-)           Won  6-1/Michael Kay            54/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 1    Alex Lawson/Quentin Monaghan (14/-)        Won  6-2/Michael Kay            54/-  
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 1    Max Andrews/Bernard Tefel                  -    5-3, unfinished/Michael Kay  54/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 1    Kyle Childree/Hank Workman                 Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Michael Kay      54/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Ryan Shane/Luca Corinteli (2/-)            Lost 4-6/Michael Kay            32/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 1    Andreas Bjerrehus/Joao Monteiro (13/-)     -    3-5, unfinished/Michael Kay  32/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 1    Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (2/-)             Lost 1-6/Michael Kay            34/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 1    Alex Gornet/George Hedley                  Won  6-4/Michael Kay             -/-  
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 1    Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (3/-)             Lost 2-6/Michael Kay            33/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 1    Nathan Eshmade/Miles Seemann (78/-)        Lost 2-6/Michael Kay            38/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 1    Nick Crystal/Laurens Verboven (46/-)       Lost 1-6/Michael Kay            38/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                  Michael Kay

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Arkansas................. I-64 Jose Salazar                 Lost 1-6, 6-4, 3-6                  -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Mercer................... I-C  Sam Philp                    Won  7-6 (7-4), 6-4                 -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Lipscomb................. I-C  Alejandro Manzanares         Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Arkansas................. t-16 Jose Salazar                 Lost 3-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Kennesaw State........... t-WQ Alejandro Valencia           Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Georgia State............ t-WS Zack Kennedy                 Won  6-2, 4-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Georgia.................. t-64 Ben Wagland (111/-)          Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Miami.................... t-32 Max Andrews                  Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Grayson Broadus              Won  6-1, 2-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Georgia..................      Walker Duncan                Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-7                  -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Harvard..................      Kenny Tao                    Lost 0-6, 6-3, 2-6                  -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 3    Rogerio Ribeiro              Lost 5-7, 0-6                       -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 3    Alejandro Bejar              Won  6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)           -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Paul Oosterbaan (40/-)       Won  7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (9-7)           -/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 3    Jorge Escutia                -    4-6, 2-4, unfinished           -/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 3    Karue Sell                   Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 3    Harrison O'Keefe (65/-)      Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 4    Conner Huertas               Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 4    Andrei Andrukhou             Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (10-12)          -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 3    Arnav Mohanty                Won  7-6 (7-2), 6-7 (3-7), 1-0 (10-3)   -/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 5    Preston Touliatos            Won  6-3, 7-6 (7-2)                 -/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 5    Maksim Kan                   Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 6    Daniel McCall                Lost 4-6, 5-7                       -/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 5    Robert Dudley                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 6    Bernard Tefel                Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 5    Kyle Childree                Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 6    Luca Corinteli               Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 6    Sean Donohue                 -    7-5, 3-2, unfinished           -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 6    Anudeep Kodali               -    3-6, 5-6, unfinished           -/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 6    Teague Hamilton              Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 6    Rob Bellamy                  -    6-4, 5-7, 2-3, unfinished      -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                  Michael Kay

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Barry University.. I-32 Nicolas Dreer/Dominik Haider               Lost 3-8/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs South Carolina.... t-Q  Thomas Mayronne/Harrison O'Keefe           Won  8-5/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Auburn............ t-ES Edward Nguyen/Joseph Van Dooren            Won  8-5/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Arkansas.......... t-EF Santiago Munoz/Michael Redlicki            Won  8-6/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Florida State..... t-32 Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (7/-)            Won  8-6/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs North Florida..... t-16 Julian Bradley/Jonathan Deautriell         Won  8-4/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs South Florida..... t-QF Justin Roberts/Roberto Cid (20/-)          Won  8-3/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs North Florida..... t-SF Jack Findel-Hawkins/Yannick Zuern (50/-)   Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)/Casey Kay    -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Georgia...........      Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg             Won  7-6 (11-9)/Casey Kay        -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Eddy Covalschi/Grayson Broadus             Won  6-3/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Brian Yeung/Andy Zhou                      Lost 1-6/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Sebastian Beltrame/Kenny Tao               Lost 2-6/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 1    Ismael Merino/Diego Nunez                  Won  6-2/Casey Kay              36/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 1    Ben Kelley/Joel Roberts                    Won  6-4/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg (45/-)      Lost 4-6/Casey Kay              36/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 1    Hayden Sabatka/Bart Van Leijsen (8/-)      Won  6-3/Casey Kay              36/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 1    Joseph Di Giulio/Karue Sell                -    4-5, unfinished/Casey Kay  36/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 1    Alex Fennell/Thomas Mayronne               -    6-6, unfinished/Casey Kay  36/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 1    Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (10/-)            Lost 4-6/Casey Kay              36/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 1    Marko Krickovic/Edward Nguyen (60/-)       Lost 3-6/Casey Kay              24/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 1    Sebastian Acuna/Andrei Andrukhou           -    5-3, unfinished/Casey Kay  24/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 1    Arnav Mohanty/Arsav Mohanty                -    4-4, unfinished/Casey Kay  24/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 1    Luis Valero/Jack Schipanski (42/-)         -    4-3, unfinished/Casey Kay  41/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 1    Romain Bogaerts/Dennis Uspensky            Lost 5-7/Casey Kay              41/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 2    Daniel McCall/Jason Lapidus                -    5-4, unfinished/Casey Kay  41/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 2    C. Morin-Kougoucheff/George Hedley         Lost 5-7/Casey Kay              65/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 2    Nick Horton/Shoti Meparidze                Won  7-6 (7-4)/Casey Kay        65/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 2    Austin Ansari/Arturo Pinazo                Won  7-6 (7-5)/Casey Kay        65/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 1    Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (11/-)           Won  6-1/Casey Kay              54/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 1    Alex Lawson/Quentin Monaghan (14/-)        Won  6-2/Casey Kay              54/-  
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 1    Max Andrews/Bernard Tefel                  -    5-3, unfinished/Casey Kay  54/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 1    Kyle Childree/Hank Workman                 Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Casey Kay        54/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 1    Ryan Shane/Luca Corinteli (2/-)            Lost 4-6/Casey Kay              32/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 1    Andreas Bjerrehus/Joao Monteiro (13/-)     -    3-5, unfinished/Casey Kay  32/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 1    Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (2/-)             Lost 1-6/Casey Kay              34/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 1    Alex Gornet/George Hedley                  Won  6-4/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 1    Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (3/-)             Lost 2-6/Casey Kay              33/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 1    Nathan Eshmade/Miles Seemann (78/-)        Lost 2-6/Casey Kay              38/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 1    Nick Crystal/Laurens Verboven (46/-)       Lost 1-6/Casey Kay              38/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                   Andrew Li

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Armstrong State.......... I-64 Luca Cerin                   Lost 4-6, 6-0, 1-6                  -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Kentucky................. I-C  Trey Yates                   Lost 6-3, 0-6, 0-1 (9-10)           -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Virginia Tech............ t-M  George Cartledge             Won  6-3, 6-0                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Arkansas................. t-16 Santiago Munoz               Lost 6-7 (1-7), 6-3, 6-7 (1-7)      -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs South Carolina........... t-WQ Andrew Schafer               Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-2, 2-6            -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Kennesaw State........... t-SS David Durham                 Won  7-6 (7-5), 6-3                 -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Kennesaw State........... t-32 David Durham                 Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Georgia State............ t-16 Sebastian Acuna              Lost 7-6, 4-6, 1-6                  -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs South Alabama............ t-32 Jose Troglia                 Won  7-6 (8-6), 6-4                 -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Central Florida.......... t-16 Reece Acree                  Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Florida Gulf Coast....... t-QF Eduardo Alfonzo              Won  7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 6-2            -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Penn State............... t-SF Tomas Hanzlik                Lost 3-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs South Carolina...........      Sam Swank                    Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Eric Schnurrenberger         Lost 6-7, 6-3, 1-6                  -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 6    Ismael Merino                Won  6-0, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 5    Brandon Mills                Won  6-0, 6-3                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Filip Kraljevic              Lost 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 5-7            -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Jan Zielinski                Won  2-6, 6-3, 6-2                  -/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 4    Rodolfo Jauregui             Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 4    Logan Staggs (98/-)          -    6-7, 1-2, unfinished           -/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 4    Andrew Schafer               Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 3    Jan Zielinski                Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6                 -/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 3    Dante Saleh                  Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 3    Sebastian Acuna              Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 2    Sam Philp                    Won  6-2, 7-6 (7-3)                 -/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 3    Timo Stodder                 -    3-6, 6-6, unfinished           -/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 3    Dennis Uspensky              Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)     -/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 3    Vincent Lin                  Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 3    George Hedley                Lost 6-7 (8-10), 4-6                -/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 3    Thomas Weigel                Lost 3-6, 5-7                       -/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 3    Daffra Sanon                 Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 4    Aziz Dougaz                  Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 5    Grayson Broadus              Won  6-4, 7-6 (9-7)                 -/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 4    Fermin Calvo                 Lost 7-5, 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)            -/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 5    J.C. Aragone                 Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 6    Aaron Gomez                  Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 6    Anudeep Kodali               Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6                  -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                   Andrew Li

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Georgia State..... I-32 Zack Kennedy/Jack MacFarlane               Won  8-3/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Kennesaw State.... I-16 David Durham/Drew Wendel                   Lost 7-8/Casey Kay               -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Arkansas.......... t-Q  David Herrerias/Jose Salazar               Lost 4-8/Xander Veys             -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Miami............. t-64 Piotr Lomacki/Max Andrews                  Lost 2-8/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Stetson........... t-16 Laurynas Antropikas/Simon Julin            Won  8-6/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Florida State..... t-QF Jack Haffey/Michael Rinaldi                Lost 4-8/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Harvard...........      Sebastian Beltrame/Kenny Tao               Lost 4-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Grayson Broadus/Eddy Covalschi             Lost 1-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 3    Sebastian Yllera/Robert Herrera            Lost 4-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Gustav Hansson/Stefan Lindmark             Won  6-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Florin Bragusi/John Milstead               Won  6-3/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Ben Wagland/Austin Smith (10/-)            Lost 2-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 3    Jorge Escutia/Ricky Hernandez-Tong         -    3-5, unfinished/Nathan Rakitt   -/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 3    Maxime Cressy/Martin Redlicki              Lost 4-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 3    Yancy Dennis/Gabriel Friedrich             Won  7-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 3    Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg (45/-)      Won  6-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 3    Maxime Hinnisdaels/Olle Thestrup           Won  7-6 (7-4)/Nathan Rakitt     -/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 3    Jannis Koeke/Felipe Jaworski               Won  6-2/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 2    Sam Philp/Ruben Vanoppen                   Won  6-1/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 3    Srdjan Jakovljevic/Timo Stodder            Won  6-2/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 3    Keivon Tabrizi/Maksim Kan                  Won  6-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 3    Catalin Mateas/Ryan Dickerson              Won  6-3/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 3    Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock                 Lost 4-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 3    Thomas Weigel/Simon Norenius               Lost 2-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 3    Robert Dudley/Daffra Sanon                 Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Nathan Rakitt     -/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 3    Jose Gracia/Terrance Whitehurst            Lost 3-6/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 3    Eddy Covalschi/Kenneth Sabacinski          Won  6-2/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 3    J.C. Aragone/Collin Altamirano             -    4-5, unfinished/Nathan Rakitt   -/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 3    Jai Corbett/Mitch Harper                   Won  6-2/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 3    Anudeep Kodali/Ronnie Schneider            Won  6-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 3    Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock                 Won  6-2/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 3    Ronnie Schneider/Anudeep Kodali            Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Nathan Rakitt     -/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 3    Morgan Mays/Andrew Riminton                Lost 5-7/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 3    Rob Bellamy/Tanner Smith                   Won  6-3/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                Elijah Melendez

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Winthrop................. II-64Josh Ryan                    Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Arkansas................. II-32Juan Marino                  Lost 2-6, 6-7                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Barry University......... II-C Renato Lombardi              Won  2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)           -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Davidson................. II-C Jordan Hart                  Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs South Carolina........... t-16 Yancy Dennis                 Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6                  -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-WQ Andres Torres                Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs Kennesaw State........... t-SS Corey Smith                  Won  7-5, 6-1                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Stetson.................. t-64 P.E. Fossier                 Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Miami.................... t-32 Nile Clark                   Won  7-6, 7-5                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida State............ t-16 Terrance Whitehurst          Won  7-6, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida.................. t-64 Gordon Watson (108/-)        Lost 2-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida A&M.............. t-32 Karlyn Small                 Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida State............ t-16 Terrance Whitehurst          Lost 4-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Brendon Kempin               Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Daniel Rayl                  Lost 7-6, 2-6, 4-6                  -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Kenneth Sabacinski           Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Georgia..................      Andy Martinez                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Zvonimir Babic               Lost 7-5, 4-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Andy Martinez                Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 6    Kent Mukai                   Won  6-1, 6-3                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Lipscomb.......... II-32Alejandro Manzanares/Thais Minet           Won  8-2/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Eastern Kentucky.. II-16Florian Graskamp/Ramon van Flymen          Won  8-5/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Saint Leo......... II-QFEgor Panyushkin/Fons Verberne              Won  8-7/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Arkansas.......... II-SFJuan Marino/Santiago Munoz                 Won  8-4/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Lander............ II-F Marc Hofer/Loic Minery                     Won  8-5/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Mississippi....... t-Q  Zvonimir Babic/Fabian Fallert              Won  8-7 (7-5)/Daniel Yun        -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Arkansas.......... t-ES Santiago Munoz/Michael Redlicki            Lost 2-8/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Kennesaw State.... t-32 Manuel Castellanos/Simon Pritchard         Lost 6-8/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nathan Griffin/Daniel Rayl                 Won  7-5/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nicolas Montoya/Brendon Kempin             Won  7-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nathan Griffin/Daniel Rayl                 Won  6-3/John Milstead           -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nicolas Montoya/Brendon Kempin             Lost 2-6/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 3    Diego Manzanas/Alexander Lykou             Won  6-2/Daniel Yun              -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Grey Hamilton/Fabian Fallert               Lost 3-6/Daniel Yun              -/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 3    Fernando Guardia/Nicolas Guillon           Won  6-1/Daniel Yun              -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                 Nathan Rakitt

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Clemson.................. I-64 Luke Johnson                 Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Georgia.................. I-32 Paul Oosterbaan              Lost 4-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Kennesaw State........... t-M  Simon Pritchard              Lost 6-0, 6-7, 2-6                  -/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs NC State................. 128  Simon Norenius               Lost 3-6, 3-6                     101/-  
   Oct 3-12     vs Tulsa.................... 1-C  Dylan McCloskey              Won  6-3, 4-6, 7-5                101/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Stetson.................. t-64 Loic Blanco                  Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6                101/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida Atlantic......... t-32 Ignacio Jimenez              Won  6-4, 6-1                     101/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida Gulf Coast....... t-16 Oliver Landert               Won  6-4, 6-4                     101/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Georgia Southern......... t-QF Ristomatti Lanne             Lost 4-6, 2-6                     101/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Florida State............ t-32 Jose Gracia                  Won  4-6, 6-3, 6-2                101/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs South Alabama............ t-16 Tuki Jacobs                  Won  6-7, 6-3, 6-4                101/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Pepperdine............... t-QF Pedro Iamachkine             Lost 2-6, 7-5, 4-6                101/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 4    Robert Herrera               Lost 7-5, 5-7, 0-1 (6-10)           -/-  
   Jan 13, 2016    PRESBYTERIAN............. 4    Diego Manzanas               Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Gustav Hansson               Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      Spencer Papa                 Lost 1-6, 7-5, 1-6                  -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Walker Duncan (105/-)        Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 23, 2016 vs #62 New Mexico........... 5    Agustus Ge                   -    3-6, 2-3, unfinished           -/-  
   Jan 24, 2016 at #12 UCLA................. 5    Austin Rapp                  -    7-6 (7-5), 1-1, unfinished     -/-  
   Jan 30, 2016 at #59 South Carolina....... 5    Thomas Mayronne              Lost 2-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Feb 12, 2016    #56 AUBURN............... 6    Olle Thestrup                Won  3-6, 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)            -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    GEORGIA STATE............ 6    Felipe Jaworski              Won  6-4, 7-6 (7-3)                 -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 6    Arsav Mohanty                Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2016 at #56 Tennessee............ 6    Jack Heslin                  -    7-5, 4-5, unfinished           -/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 6    Christian Haushammer         Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 6    Igor Saveljic                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Mar 18, 2016    CLEMSON.................. 6    Christian Harris             Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 6    Terrance Whitehurst          Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 6    Kenneth Sabacinski           Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 5    Kevin Bondar                 Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 4    Alexandre Thirouin           Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 8, 2016     #3 VIRGINIA.............. 4    Henrik Wiersholm             Lost 5-7, 1-6                       -/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 5    Mitch Harper                 Won  6-4, 3-6, 6-3                  -/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 5    Robert Kelly (114/-)         Lost 5-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 5    George Hedley                Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 5    Jack Murray (114/-)          Lost 4-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 5    Cody Rakela                  Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 5    Jack Jaede                   Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 1-6            -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                 Nathan Rakitt

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Arkansas.......... I-32 David Herrerias/Jose Salazar               Lost 7-8/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Oct 3-12  vs North Carolina.... t-64 Jack Murray/Ronnie Schnieder               Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10)/Christopher Eubanks
   Oct 15-19 vs Stetson........... t-32 Loic Blanco/Laurynas Antropikas            Won  8-6/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Georgia........... t-16 Nick Wood/Walker Duncan                    Won  8-4/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Troy.............. t-16 Pablo Moreno/Giovani Samaha                Lost 6-8/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
   Jan 13    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 2    Rogerio Ribeiro/David Biosca               Won  7-5/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Gustav Hansson/Stefan Lindmark             Won  6-4/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Oklahoma..........      Axel Alvarez Llamas/Spencer Papa           Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Christopher Eubanks   -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Paul Oosterbaan/Jan Zielinski              Lost 4-6/Christopher Eubanks     -/-  
   Jan 23    vs #62 New Mexico.... 3    Jorge Escutia/Ricky Hernandez-Tong         -    3-5, unfinished/Andrew Li   -/-  
   Jan 24    at #12 UCLA.......... 3    Maxime Cressy/Martin Redlicki              Lost 4-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Jan 30    at #59 South Carolina 3    Yancy Dennis/Gabriel Friedrich             Won  7-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
  %Feb. 6    at #11 Georgia....... 3    Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg (45/-)      Won  6-4/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Feb 12    #56 AUBURN........... 3    Maxime Hinnisdaels/Olle Thestrup           Won  7-6 (7-4)/Andrew Li         -/-  
  %Feb 14    GEORGIA STATE........ 3    Jannis Koeke/Felipe Jaworski               Won  6-2/Andrew Li               -/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 2    Sam Philp/Ruben Vanoppen                   Won  6-1/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Feb 27    at #56 Tennessee..... 3    Srdjan Jakovljevic/Timo Stodder            Won  6-2/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 4     at #7 Wake Forest.... 3    Keivon Tabrizi/Maksim Kan                  Won  6-4/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 6     at #57 Duke.......... 3    Catalin Mateas/Ryan Dickerson              Won  6-3/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 11    at Louisville........ 3    Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock                 Lost 4-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 13    at #27 NC State...... 3    Thomas Weigel/Simon Norenius               Lost 2-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 18    CLEMSON.............. 3    Robert Dudley/Daffra Sanon                 Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Andrew Li         -/-  
 %*Mar. 24   at #20 Florida State. 3    Jose Gracia/Terrance Whitehurst            Lost 3-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Mar 27    #46 NOTRE DAME....... 3    Eddy Covalschi/Kenneth Sabacinski          Won  6-2/Andrew Li               -/-  
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 3    Jesse Flores/Kevin Bondar                  Won  6-4/Daniel Yun              -/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 3    Kent Mukai/Jeff Melvin                     Won  6-0/Daniel Yun              -/-  
  *Apr 8     #3 VIRGINIA.......... 3    J.C. Aragone/Collin Altamirano             -    4-5, unfinished/Andrew Li   -/-  
  *Apr 10    #40 VIRGINIA TECH.... 3    Jai Corbett/Mitch Harper                   Won  6-2/Andrew Li               -/-  
  *Apr 15    at #5 North Carolina. 3    Anudeep Kodali/Ronnie Schneider            Won  6-4/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Apr 21    LOUISVILLE........... 3    Sean Donohue/Courtney Lock                 Won  6-2/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Apr 22    vs #3 North Carolina. 3    Ronnie Schneider/Anudeep Kodali            Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Andrew Li         -/-  
   May 13    vs #46 UC Santa Barba 3    Morgan Mays/Andrew Riminton                Lost 5-7/Andrew Li               -/-  
   May 14    at #11 Southern Calif 3    Rob Bellamy/Tanner Smith                   Won  6-3/Andrew Li               -/-  



                            2015-16 Georgia Tech Men's Tennis
                  Georgia Tech Individual Match-by-Match ( May 26, 2016)

                                   Daniel Yun

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13    vs Virginia Tech............ II-64Aaron Gomez                  Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Georgia State............ II-32Zack Kennedy                 Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Sep 11-13    vs Columbus State........... II-C Marco Almorin                Lost 5-7, 7-5, 0-1 (4-10)           -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-16 Xander Veys                  Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs South Carolina........... t-EQ Harrison O'Keefe             Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 4-6            -/-  
   Sep 25-27    vs South Carolina........... t-NS Thomas Mayronne              Won  7-6 (7-5), 6-3                 -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida Gulf Coast....... t-32 Lucas Vaz                    Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct 15-19    vs Florida Atlantic......... t-16 Ignacio Jimenez              Lost 4-6, 6-1, 2-6                  -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Central Florida.......... t-32 Jose Sangroniz               Lost 0-6, 6-4, 2-6                  -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Stetson.................. t-C  Simon Julin                  Won  6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)           -/-  
   Nov 5-8      vs Florida State............ t-C  Jake Albo                    Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Notre Dame...............      Eddy Covalschi               Lost 5-7, 4-6                       -/-  
   Nov 13-15    vs Georgia..................      Nick Wood                    Lost 3-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Mississippi..............      Vinod Gowda                  Won  7-5, 7-6 (7-1)                 -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Oklahoma.................      Andre Biro                   Lost 0-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Jan 15-18    vs Georgia..................      Emil Reinberg                Lost 5-7, 4-6                       -/-  
  %Feb. 6, 2016 at #11 Georgia.............. 6    Nick Wood (88/-)             Lost 2-6, 0-6                       -/-  
  %Feb 14, 2016    MERCER................... 5    Fernando Guardia             Won  6-0, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 4, 2016  at #7 Wake Forest........... 6    Keivon Tabrizi               Won  7-6 (11-9), 6-2                -/-  
  *Mar 6, 2016  at #57 Duke................. 5    Ryan Dickerson               Won  6-3, 7-6 (7-5)                 -/-  
  *Mar 11, 2016 at Louisville............... 5    Jeffrey Brown                Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 13, 2016 at #27 NC State............. 5    Shoti Meparidze              Won  6-4, 3-6, 6-2                  -/-  
 %*Mar. 24      at #20 Florida State........ 5    Jose Gracia                  Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)                 -/-  
  *Mar 27, 2016    #46 NOTRE DAME........... 4    Alex Lawson                  Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (2-7)      -/-  
 %*Apr 1, 2016     #67 MIAMI................ 3    Jesse Flores                 Lost 3-6, 7-5, 4-6                  -/-  
  *Apr 3, 2016     BOSTON COLLEGE........... 3    Hank Workman                 Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6                 -/-  
  *Apr 10, 2016    #40 VIRGINIA TECH........ 4    Edoardo Tessaro (83/-)       Won  6-0, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Apr 15, 2016 at #5 North Carolina........ 4    Jack Murray (111/-)          Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Apr 21, 2016    LOUISVILLE............... 4    Brandon Lancaster            Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Apr 22, 2016 vs #3 North Carolina........ 4    Robert Kelly (100/-)         Lost 5-7, 4-6                       -/-  
   May 13, 2016 vs #46 UC Santa Barbara..... 4    Anders Holm                  Won  3-6, 6-1, 6-2                  -/-  
   May 14, 2016 at #11 Southern California.. 4    Thibault Forget (121/-)      Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 11-13 vs Lipscomb.......... II-32Alejandro Manzanares/Thais Minet           Won  8-2/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Eastern Kentucky.. II-16Florian Graskamp/Ramon van Flymen          Won  8-5/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Saint Leo......... II-QFEgor Panyushkin/Fons Verberne              Won  8-7/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Arkansas.......... II-SFJuan Marino/Santiago Munoz                 Won  8-4/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Sep 11-13 vs Lander............ II-F Marc Hofer/Loic Minery                     Won  8-5/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Mississippi....... t-Q  Zvonimir Babic/Fabian Fallert              Won  8-7 (7-5)/Elijah Melendez   -/-  
   Sep 25-27 vs Arkansas.......... t-ES Santiago Munoz/Michael Redlicki            Lost 2-8/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Oct 15-19 vs Miami............. t-64 Piotr Lomacki/Max Andrews                  Lost 2-8/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Stetson........... t-16 Laurynas Antropikas/Simon Julin            Won  8-6/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Nov 5-8   vs Florida State..... t-QF Jack Haffey/Michael Rinaldi                Lost 4-8/Andrew Li               -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nathan Griffin/Daniel Rayl                 Won  7-5/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Georgia...........      Emil Reinberg/Walker Duncan                Lost 4-6/Carlos Benito           -/-  
   Nov 13-15 vs Notre Dame........      Nicolas Montoya/Brendon Kempin             Lost 2-6/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Jan 13    PRESBYTERIAN......... 3    Diego Manzanas/Alexander Lykou             Won  6-2/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Mississippi.......      Grey Hamilton/Fabian Fallert               Lost 3-6/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
   Jan 15-18 vs Georgia...........      Walker Duncan/Andy Martinez                Won  6-2/Cole Fiegel             -/-  
  %Feb 14    MERCER............... 3    Fernando Guardia/Nicolas Guillon           Won  6-1/Elijah Melendez         -/-  
 %*Apr 1     #67 MIAMI............ 3    Jesse Flores/Kevin Bondar                  Won  6-4/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  
  *Apr 3     BOSTON COLLEGE....... 3    Kent Mukai/Jeff Melvin                     Won  6-0/Nathan Rakitt           -/-  


